Men's 5000 Meters

#

1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387
1388
1389
1390
1391
1392
1393
1394
1395
1396
1397
1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406

Athlete

Jex, Travis

Kuck, Nathan
Kuess, Riley
Spiewak, Tyler
Taberner, Kohl
Voth, Nicholas
Bradley, Scott
Brizzolara, Cody
Flores, Abel
Hammond, Steve
Hess, Caleb
May, Danny
McCormick, Alex
McFarland, Nick
Raymond, Nicholas
Ruff, Benjamin
Sattler, John
Sparks, Stephen
Trinh, Cameron
Bess, Adam
Caddell, Clinton
Costello, Nicholas
Gibbons, Thomas
Guardiola, Louis
Housel, Chris
Leis, Matt
Serem, Hillary
Smercina, Adam
Talbot, Jax
Gaber, Steve

Toledo Opener 2014
8/29/2014
Pearson Metropark - Oregon, OH

Yr.

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR

FR
FR
SR
JR

FR
SO
JR

FR
SO
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO

Team

Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo
Unattached



Women's 5000 Meters

#

1407
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421
1422
1423
1424
1425
1426
1427
1428
1429
1430
1431
1432
1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455

Athlete

Boyle, Cassie
Cogan, Kelsey
Darah, Brent
Francis, Allison
Garlak, Amanda
Kaatz, Lindsay
Lancioni, Elena
McMillin, Mackenzie
Meredith, Maria
Rae, Rebecca
Schott, Rebecca
Walny, Rachel
Aldrich, Anna
Benztley, Danielle
Branham, Rebekah
Cizmas, Natalie
Frauhammer, Amy
Gallein, Sophia
Hubbard, Megan
Knoll, Taylor
Manjon Rivadulla, Marina
McDermitt, Jordann
Mesa, Claire
Pottschmidt, Lauren
Quaintance, Rebecca
Voronko, Victoria
Barlow, Stephanie
Burdette, Lindsey
Calhoun, Kelsey
Chojnacky, Mackenzie
Csehi, Megan
Gaysunas, Megan
Ingraham, Stephanie
Koza, Jackie
Mendiola, Julia
Morgan, Kelly
Morgan, Sharon
Murray, Ashley
Noe, Janelle
Pacaric, Maja
Pusateri, Julia
Rossetti, Marissa
Timmons, Priscilla
Tullis, Brooke
Vogelsong, Megan
Warsecke, Theresa
Weiler, Liz

Wright, Megan
Bobbitt, Katie

Yr.

SO
SO
FR
JR
SO

SO
JR
JR
FR

SO
FR
FR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
JR
SR
FR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SR
SR
FR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR

Team

Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo

Toledo
Unattached



